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Rider Bike
BOLT Billy Husqvarna
WALKER Jonathan Beta
BLAZUSIAK Tadeusz GASGAS
WEBB Cody Sherco
HOARE Will GASGAS
ABBOTT Cooper Sherco
VIEIRA Diogo GASGAS
ZSIGOVITS Norbert KTM
FABERA Mirko GASGAS
PEACE Dan Sherco
SCOTT Jordan david TM RACING
OLSZOWY Dominik GASGAS

BRONIEWSKI Damian Husqvarna
14 717 HYLA Hubert

GASGAS

BEST LAP 46.003 BY COMPETITOR No 57

John COLLINS
REFEREE
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CHAMPIONSHIP
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FIM SUPERENDURO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP * 5th round * GLIWICE * 18.3.2023

PRESTIGE - 1st Final
PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION

Nat FMN Team
GBR ACU G Husqvarna Factory Racing
GBR ACU G
POL PZM G GASGAS Factory Racing
USA AMA G FactoryOne Sherco Racin...
GBR ACU G
USA AMA G
POR FMP G
HUN MAMS P
GER DMSB P Kadelack GASGAS
GBR ACU P
GBR ACU G WieczoreckGP- TM Racin...
POL PzZM
POL PZM
POL PZM P

Marek BRYGIDER
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Time
06:57.883
07:03.129
07:22.587
07:29.222
07:58.278
07:05.474
07:36.055
07:44.049
07:57.433
08:01.822
07:10.408
07:16.164
08:00.716
07:29.732

FIM WORLD CHAMFIOMSHIF

Handicap

+5.246
+24.704
+31.339
+1:00.395
1Lap
1Lap
1Lap
1Lap
1Lap

2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
3 Laps

Best lap
46.003-1

47.847-2
48.234-1
48.322-2
51.987-1
48.099-1
52.203-3
54.422-5
57.010-5
56.807-1
56.881-6
54.012-2
1:00.113-1
1:05.838-3

PUBLICATION TIME
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FIM SUPERENDURO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP * 5th round * GLIWICE * 18.3.2023
PRESTIGE - 1st Final

CONSOLIDATED LAPTIMES

No 2 No 7 No 12 No 17 No 18 No 20 No 21 No 22
50.740 51.987* 48.099* 56.807* 1:00.113* 59.762 1:01.364 48.809
48.322* 52.745 51.795 1:05.963 1:19.792 1:12.209 57.058 47.847*
50.915 52.560 58.799 1:01.349 1:17.100 1:05.965 52.203* 48.852
49.238 54.160 51.548 1:10.317 1:13.244 1:07.599 1:02.152 48.661
59.970 1:01.115 1:17.808 1:05.487 1:15.095 57.010* 1:17.336 52.705
51.356 55.797 56.048 58.382 1:27.169 59.200 54.898 50.827
49.480 1:00.892 56.703 1:08.746 1:06.377 57.332 50.974
1:05.847 1:01.997 52.119

No 39 No 57 No 67 No 111 No 501 No 717
1:04.040 46.003* 1:07.200 48.234* 1:00.643 1:13.642
58.256 47.418 1:08.122 51.394 54.012* 1:17.607
57.085 48.801 1:02.124 50.305 55.818 1:05.838*

1:15.734 47.072 1:08.028 50.593 1:14.723 1:26.745
54.422* 59.572 1:05.100 59.250 1:22.516 1:49.220
1:06.163 49.089 56.881* 50.375 1:02.091
55.681 48.742 54,948

51.125 55.410

* Best Laptime
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